
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
46
19

404
44
15
24
9

74
37

333

Name
André Gama
Junior  Bezerra
Josué Buchecha Junior
Claudinei Costa Silva
Willian Rodrigo Ribeiro
Julio Castroviejo
Marcelo Augusto Cristal
Samara Andrade
Wanderson Bandeira
André Ming

Class

300

300L

300

250L

300L

250

250

250L

250L

300L

Model

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Laps
18
16
20
14
16
15
15
12
12
19

Best Tm
1:20.905
1:21.425
1:23.986
1:24.760
1:26.149
1:26.525
1:27.308
1:27.973
1:29.248
1:31.191

Diff

0.520
3.081
3.855
5.244
5.620
6.403
7.068
8.343

10.286

In Lap
18
16
16
13
11
14
9
9

12
16

Best Speed
136,071
135,202
131,079
129,882
127,788
127,233
126,092
125,138
123,351
120,722

Equipe

Procomps Racing Team

Team RI

Gyn Racing Team

Wr Racing Team/Tuba Racing  Team

Sarachu Racing Team

Bordsak

Speed Sul

MotoSchool Racing Team

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 9a ETAPA
Copa Ninja 250R/300R - KAWASAKI

1o TREINO LIVRE - NINJA 250R/300R

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 8:11:44

AUT INTERNACIONA ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km

08/11/2013 08:00


